

# **Strasburg Mayfest**

May 10 - 12, 2024

# **Sponsorship Packages**

Deadline: March 31, 2024

# Premium Sponsor - \$2,500.00

- 2 Company banners displayed on event day
- Mention on all radio advertisements and press releases
- Included in all social media posts
- Company logo on all Mayfest promotional materials (rack cards, flyers, event day banners & newspaper ads)
- Verbal recognition during announcements at the event
- Use of the Strasburg Mayfest logo on cross-promotions for your business
- Company name/logo on Mayfest webpage sponsor level
- Receive 2 Facebook posts leading up to Mayfest
- 6 Reserved seating Heels, Hops & Bowties Luncheon tickets
- One 10 x 10 vendor booth space

# Gold Sponsor - \$1,000

- Company name listed in press release
- Company name/logo on printed advertising (rack cards, event day banners & newspaper ads)
- Verbal recognition during announcements at the event
- Use of the Strasburg Mayfest logo on cross-promotions for your business
- Company name/logo on Mayfest webpage sponsor level
- Receive 2 Facebook posts leading up to Mayfest
- 4 Heels, Hops & Bowties Luncheon tickets
- One 10 x 10 vendor booth space

#### Silver Sponsor - \$500

- Company name/logo on Mayfest webpage sponsor level
- Receive 1 Facebook post leading up to Mayfest
- 2 Heels, Hops & Bowties Luncheon tickets
- Use of the Strasburg Mayfest logo on cross-promotions for your business
- Company name listed on Event Day banner
- One 10 x 10 vendor booth space

# Bronze Sponsor - \$250

- Company name on Mayfest webpage sponsor level
- Use of the Strasburg Mayfest logo on cross-promotions for your business
- Company name listed on Event Day banner
- One 10 x 10 vendor booth space

# Friends of Mayfest - \$100

Company name on Mayfest webpage sponsor level

\*Mayfest Bunting—New Silver, Gold and Premium Sponsors for 2024 will receive one



# 2024 Strasburg Mayfest Sponsor Form

# Don't miss the opportunity to put your Company in front of thousands!

There's no better way to support our community while offering a wide variety of activities and attractions for individuals and families looking for a fun day in Shenandoah County.

By signing this acknowledgement, I am indicating that I will sponsor the 2024 Mayfest.

Signature:	Date:
Company:	Phone:
Booth Space: Yes N	
Premium Sponsor (\$2,	500)
Gold Sponsor (\$1,000)	
Silver Sponsor (\$500)	
Bronze Sponsor (\$250)	
Friend of Mayfest (\$10	00)
*Make checks payable to Shenandoah County Ch	amber of Commerce/Mayfest
Please return signed contract an	nd payment to:
Shenandoah County Chamber of Commerce, PO B	ox 605, Woodstock, VA 22664
director@shenandoahcountych	hamber.com
DEADLINE: March 31, 2	2024
Thank you for your contribution to making this event a succe	ess and supporting our local community!



